SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model EGAS-S398C Rev A  03/2019 Page 1
SPECIFICATIONS
 Euro NCAP Certified for Pedestrian Testing
 DC Response, Fluid Damped
 ±50g to ±2000g Ranges
 Compliant to SAE-J211
 Compliant to ISO-6487
The Model EGAS-S398C Accelerometer is a critically fluid

MODEL EGAS-S398C PEDESTRIAN IMPACT ACCELEROMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model EGAS-S398C Rev A  03/2019 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EGAS-S398C GGGG /MXM /LXM /VY
Range
50 = 50g
100 = 100g
250 = 250g
500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2000 = 2000g
Inline Module Location
M2M = 2 meter which is standard
Cable length
Blank = 6 meter standard length
L3M = 3 meter
L9M = 9 meter
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
V5 = 5Vdc
Example; EGAS-S398C-500-/M2M
Model EGAS-S398C, 500g range, standard 6meter cable length